
Holy Family Parish Faith Formation 2016 - 2017 

Religious Education Class Gatherings - Grade: 6 

 

In the event of a snow day prior, please transfer the scheduled curriculum 

sequentially forward through the scheduled snow day.  The Director will 

provide further details if other arrangements are necessary. 

 

This calendar was revised and reflects the curriculum from Jan to April.  

 

January 8, 2017 (Sun) and January 10, 2017 (Tues)   

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 6 (God is Faithful) 

 

January 22, 2017 (Sun) and January 24, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 7 (Passover and Eucharist) 

 

January 29, 2017 (Sun) and January 31, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 8 (God Leads His People) 

 

February 5, 2017 (Sun) and February 7, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 9 (Being Faithful to God) 

 

February 12, 2017 (Sun) and February 14, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 12 (Psalms, the Prayers of Jesus) 

 

March 5, 2017 (Sun) and March 7, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 16 (Prophets Challenging the People) 

 

March 19, 2017 (Sun) and March 21, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 17 (Prophets Give Us Hope) 

 

March 26, 2017 (Sun) and March 28, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 21 (Jesus Way of Love) 

 

April 2, 2017 (Sun) and April 4, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 20 (Celebrating Lent and Holy Week) 

 

April 9, 2017 (Sun) and April 11, 2017 (Tues) 

Loyola Finding God Textbook Session 25 (Celebrating Easter) 



 


